
 

                                LIST OF BOOKS FOR S.S.S. 2 STUDENT FOR 2025/2026 SESSION 
S/N SUBJECTS AUTHOR & TITLE PUBLISHERS PRICE 

1 
English 

Language 

New Oxford English Course for S.S. 2 Text book 
(Revised Ed) 

University Press Plc 4600 

Speech work; Test of Orals, the Practice of Spoken 
English. 

AFP Publishers  6200 

2 

Mathematics 

New General Mathematics S.S. 2 by Kalejaiye Stephen 
Dagah 

Pearson Books   4000      

Exam Focus Maths for SSCE  University Press Plc 6200 
Hidden Facts in Mathematics  8000 
Mathematics Sets & Calculator  6500 

3. 
Literature-In-

English 

Oxford Advanced Learners Dictionary University Press Plc 11000 
Exam Focus Literature in English  for SSCE  University Press Plc  
A Man for all Seasons-by Robert Bolt.  2000 

Elina Shaw : Redemption Road  2000 
Path to Lucas- Susana Bellefort  2500 

4. French 
Cestici Text and Work Book /Nouvel Horizon 4 BOUNTY PRESS 10000 
Collins French School Dictionary           5000 

5. 
Further 

Mathematics 

Further Mathematics Project Book 2 NPS Ed. Bounty 6000 
Hidden Facts in Further Mathematics  8000 
Additional Mathematics for West Africa J.F. Talbert et-
al 

Learn Africa           6500 

6. 

Biology 

Modern Biology for SSCE by S.T. Ramalingman AFP Publisher 7200 
Success in Biology Practical Workbook S.S. 2 by Ibrahim 
A. 

Ibrahim Aderemi 2700 

Hidden Facts in Biology      8500 
7. 

Chemistry 

GWESS Chemistry Practical Book for SSS by Adegbesan Surolad Ventures 3700 
Success in Chemistry Practical Workbook S.S.C.E. by 
Ibrahim A. 

Ibrahim Aderemi 2700 

Outline Chemistry for Schl & College by Ojiodu C.C. New Wave Publishers 4500 
New School Chemistry by Ababio AFP PLC 7200 
Hidden Facts in Chemistry  8500 

8. 
Foods & 
Nutrition 

Basic Food & Nutrition for S.S.S. by Aminu S.N. Bariki T-Age Publisher 6000 
Cookery Books for Senior Secondary School By 
Bamidele 

Heritage Integrated-Link  5500 

9. Geography 

Essential Geography  Tonad 5500 
Senior Secondary Geography By S.A. EMIELU(6th 
Edition) 

 5500 

Students Book – A Practical Approach to Map – 
Reading for West Africa by C.A. Aso 

Spectrum Book Ltd 3000 

Practical Book – A Practical Approach to Map – 
Reading for West Africa by C.A. Aso 

Spectrum Book Ltd 2500 

10. 
Government 

Essential Government by C.C. Dibie Tonad 5500 
Unique Government for Snr Sec Schls by Olukemi 
Adeyemi 

Jim-Sal Nig. Ent. #9000 

11 
Economics 

Modern Economics Mathematics For S.S.S. & 
Undergraduate 

Ayodeji O. Jacobs. 6500   

Amplified and Simplified Economics Longe Ventures   5800 
12 

Technical 
Drawing 

Technical Drawing for School Cert. and GCE S.S.C.E. 
by J.N. Green 

Spectrum Bk Ltd 6000 

Element of Technical Drawing by Osuji Eze-Solakan Nig. Ent. 25000 

T.D Board & T.D Instruments  #13000/#16500 

13. 

Financial 
Accounting 

Essential Financial Accounting by O.A. Longe R.A. 
Kazeem 

Tonad 5800 

Hidden Facts in Financial Accounting  8000 

Amplified and Simplified Financial Accounting Longe Ventures 5800 



 

14 
Commerce 

Essential Commerce for SSS 1-3 Tonad 5500 

Amplified and Simplified Commerce Longe Ventures 5500 

15 

C.R.K. 

Holy Bible RSV  #6000 

Essential C.R.K. for S.S. 1 – 3 by Edmond Okoli Tonad 5000 

Christian Religious Knowledge for SSS ByH.A. Adigwe 
etal 

African First Publisher Ltd  

16. 
Agricultural 

Science 

Comprehensive Certificate Agricultural Science. University Press 25000 

Success in Agricultural Science Practical Workbook 
S.S.C.E. by Ibrahim A. 

Ibrahim Aderemi 3000 

Essential Agricultural Science  Tonad 5500 

Essential Agricultural Science Practical Tonad 6000 

17. Civic Education 
Fundamentals Civic Education SSS 1-3 & Colleges Praise Rejoice Publisher 6500 

18 Physics 

New School Physics for SSS By M.W. Anyakoha AFP 7200 

Physics Practical Workbook by Olu-Ogunjobi  3500 

Nelson Functional Physics SSS 2. Evans. 7200 

Calculations in Physics Made Easy for School Cert. 
Candidates By Charles A. Asemota 

BOUNTY PRESS 8000 

Hidden Facts in SSCE Physics  6500 

19 I.C.T. 
Online with Computers for S.S. 2 by Adedapo F.O. 
Mitchel A.S. et al 

Rasmed Publication Ltd 5500 

20 
Marketing 

Marketing Foundation For S.S.S. & Colleges by 
Onakoya .I.A. 

 5500 

21 
Visual Art 

Visual Art Made Easy by Ibrahim Banjoko 
Visual Arts Kits 

 
6500 

22 Fisheries Fishery for Senior Secondary School BK 2 Rasmad Publication Ltd 4500 

23 Animal 
Husbandry 

De-Initiative Animal Husbandry Textbook for SSCE 
Book 1-3 by Oluyemi Oke and Olajire Dare 

De Initiative Publication  
   5000 

24 
Book Keeping 

Amplified & Simplified Financial Accounting & Book 
Keeping 

Long Ventures 
5800 

25 Data 
Processing 

Understanding Data Processing S.S. 2 by Dinehin  
S.V. DaySpring Publisher 

6200 

26 Dyeing & 
Bleaching 

Dyeing & Bleaching for Senior Sec. Schls & Colleges by 
Kolade Salamot et-al 

Rasmed Publications Ltd 
5500 

 
27 

Catering & 
Craft Practices 

Catering Craft Practice For S.S.S. (NEW EDITION) AMINU S.N. BARIKI 6200 

Cookery Books for Senior Secondary School By 
Bamidele 

Heritage Integrated-Link 
5500 

28. Phone Repair 
& 

Maintenance 

Phone Repair & Maintenance for Secondary School 
 

4000 

29 Q&A. Past Questions & Answer Booklet (WAEC pack) Tonads Publishers 2000 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


